:Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Turner #030 AP| 30-0a5-H0|74 4 P-23-als-37E 9% ' FSL4 030" FEL

Lea County, New Mexico

332 3.32 0.25 0.44 1.45 1.45
785 4.53 0.25 0.44 1.98 3.43
1239 4.54 0.50 0.88 3.97 7.41
1325 0.86 1.00 1.75 1.51 8.91
1642 3.17 1.00 1.75 5.55 14.46
1869 2.27 1.60 2.80 6.36 20.82
2320 4.51 1.90 3.33 15.00 35.81
2456 1.36 1.00 3.00 4.08 39.89
2773 3.17 0.90 1.58 4.99 44.88
2909 1.36 0.60 1.05 1.43 46.31
3089 3.00 0.70 1.23 3.68 49.99
3271 1.82 0.30 0.53 0.96 50.94
3498 2.27 0.50 0.88 1.99 52.93

; 3861 3.63 0.40 0.70 2.54 55.47
3906 0.45 0.50 0.88 0.39 55.86
4313 4.07 0.30 0.53 2.14 58.00
4541 2.28 0.40 0.70 1.60 59.60
4631 0.90 1.00 1.75 1.58 61.17
4903 2.72 0.50 0.88 2.38 63.55
5083 1.80 1.00 1.75 3.15 66.70
5309 2.26 0.10 0.18 0.40 67.10
5536 2.27 0.80 1.40 3.18 70.27
5626 0.90 0.80 1.40 1.26 71.53
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Archle Brown Genéral Manager
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ég nd day of g Eg ££££ ,2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

otary Public

‘\uum,,
M2 ': JACKI ANN ZENT

tary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires

March 03, 2015
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